1598
4
Air door screens
COR N
A
B C ˝
Technical parameters

threaded rods. The minimum height should
be 1.8 m and the maximum 3 m above the
floor. The minimum distance from the ceiling
or walls must be 100 mm.
Noise
All models are characterised by a low noise
level due to the balanced impeller.
Variants
•	 COR-F-1000 N – without heater
•	 COR-F-1500 N – without heater
•	 COR-F-2000 N – without heater
•	 COR-3,5-1000 N – with el. heater 3,5 kW
•	 COR-6-1000 N – with el. heater 6 kW
•	 COR-9-1000 N – with el. heater 9 kW
•	 COR-9-1500 N – with el. heater 9 kW
•	 COR-12-1500 N – with el. heater 12 kW
•	 COR-18-2000 N – with el. heater 18 kW
•	 COR-1000 NW 9 – with water heating
9 kW
•	 COR-1500 NW 15 – with water heating
15 kW
•	 COR-2000 NW 24 – with water heating
24 kW
Accessories

[dB(A)]
max.
current
[A]
heater
weight
[kg]
high medium low
high
speed
medium
revolutions
low
speed
COR-F-1000 N 230 0.1 1400 – 1100 – – – 48 0.5 no 15
COR-F-1500 N 230 0.2 2700 – 2100 – – – 50 0.8 no 20
COR-F-2000 N 230 0.142 2700 – 2200 – – – 49 0.63 no 26
COR-3.5-1000 N 230 3.6 1400 1100 750 7 9 14 48 15.5 electric 16
COR-6-1000 N 400 6.1 1400 1100 750 13 16 23 48 8.6 electric 16
COR-9-1000 N 400 9.1 1300 1100 1000 20 24 26 48 13 electric 16
COR-9-1500 N 400 9.2 2500 2000 1200 11 13 22 50 13 electric 21
COR-12-1500 N 400 12.2 2500 1900 1100 14 18 32 49 17.3 electric 22
COR-18-2000 N 400 18.2 2600 2300 2000 20 23 26 49 26 electric 30
COR-1000 NW 9 230 0.115 1600 1000 800 18 21 24 48 0.5 water 19
COR-1500 NW 15 230 0.18 2800 1900 1400 19 22 24 50 0.8 water 25
COR-2000 NW 24 230 0.16 3300 2200 1700 20 23 25 48 0.7 water 33
* sound pressure measured in the free acoustic field at a distance of 3 m, ** temperature gradient 80/60 °C at an inlet air temperature of 15 °C
size A B C
1000 210 1080 250
1500 210 1686 250